
DRINKS MENU
San Miguel 5.0% £6.50

D R A U G H T  B E E R S

known for its balanced bitterness and crisp, refreshing taste. It
has a full-bodied palate with a clean finish 

B O T T L E D  B E E R  &  C I D E R S

S O F T  D R I N K S

Camden Hells 4.6% £6.00
A lager beer, specifically a hybrid of the German styles Helles
and Pilsner, known for its crisp, refreshing, and clean taste 

Pint

Camden Stout 4.0% £6.50
smooth, creamy, and dark stout, characterized by its thick,
nitrogen-powered head and fresh finish 

Camden Eazy 5.0% £6.50
 known for its juicy, fruity flavour profile. A golden-hazy beer
with citrus and peach notes

Balfour IPA (GF) 4.3% £6.50
crafted using a blend of three Kent hops: one classic, one
modern, and one "almost forgotten". It features a light-bodied
bitterness with smooth, nutty Flavours Pint

Balfour Cider 5.4% £6.50
a medium-dry, still cider s crafted with a winemaker's touch,
using three dessert apples: Cox, Russet, and Bramley.
Fermented with wine yeasts 

Budweiser 4.5%
Corona 4.5% 
Corona Cero 0.0% 
Estrella Daura (GF) 5.4% 
Balfour Fruit Cider 5.4% 
Kopparberg Mixed 4.0% 
Kopperberg Zero 0.05%

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00

Pepsi original / diet
R. Whites lemonade 
Tango orange 
Fruit juices 
Appletiser 275ml
J20 fruit flavours 330ml
London Essence ginger beer 200ml
Franklin & Sons ginger ale 200ml
London Essence tonic 200ml
Indian tonic, blood orange & elderflower, pomelo &
pink pepper, raspberry & rose, white peach & jasmine,
grapefruit & rosemary

Franklin & Sons light tonic 200ml
Franklin & Sons raspberry lemonade 200ml
Harrogate spring water 750ml

pint £4.00
pint £4.00
pint £4.00
pint £4.00

 £4.50
 £3.50
 £2.75
£2.75
 £2.75

£2.75
£3.50
£4.95

half £2.50
half £2.50
half £2.50
half £2.50

R U M
Dead Man’s Fingers, a premium spiced rum from Cornwall took
inspiration from unusual local flavours and then took one step

further. Enjoy a selection from the range:

White rum 25ml
Spiced rum 25ml
Coconut rum 25ml
Cherry rum 25ml
Pineapple rum 25ml
Tequila reposado 25ml
Tequila strawberry 50ml

£3.75
£3.75

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£8.00

V O D K A
Absolut 25ml 
Absolut vanilla 25ml 
Absolut passionfruit 25ml
Grey Goose 25ml

£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00

G I N
Beefeater 25ml 
Bombay Sapphire 25ml
JJ pink gin 25ml
Hendrick’s 25ml
Tanquery Ten 25ml

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£4.00
£6.00

W H I S K Y  &  B O U R B O N
Famous Grouse 25ml 
Johnnie Walker Black 25ml 
Monkey Shoulder 25ml
Glenfiddich 12 25ml
Talisker 10 25ml
Jameson’s 25ml 
Jack Daniels 25ml 
Buffalo Trace 25ml 

£3.75
£4.00
£4.50
£5.00
£6.50
£3.75
£3.75

£5.00

C O G N A C
Courvoisier VS 25ml 
Rémy Martin VSOP 25ml

£3.75
£5.50

L I Q U E U R S
Aperol 25ml
Baileys 25ml 
Campari 25ml
Chambord 25ml 
Cointreau 25ml 
Disaronno 25ml
Frangelico 25ml
Kahlua 25ml 
Limoncello 50ml

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£4.00
£3.75

£4.00
£4.00
£8.00

S H E R R Y  &  V E R M O U T H
Harvey’s Bristol Cream 50ml 
Barbadillo Fino 50ml 
Barbadillo Amontillado 50ml 
Cinzano Bianco 50ml 
Cinzano Rosso 50ml

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£4.00
£4.00

T E A  S E L E C T I O N
Taylors of Harrogate was born in Yorkshire in 1886 founded by
Charles Taylor. Just like us, it was a family business then, and

it still is today. 

English breakfast (Decaffeinated available)
Earl Grey 
Assam 
Peppermint
Green 
Chamomile 
Lemon & orange

£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65

C O F F E E

Espresso 
Americano 
Flat White 
Caffé latte 
Cappuccino 
Mocha or hot chocolate
Liqueur coffee 

Decaffeinated available

£2.25
£3.65
£3.65
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£9.50

Mont 58 is an award winning craft roastery based in Southeast
London and Ashford, founded by husband and wife team Shai

& Maya. 

For the full wine list, please ask your server

W I N E  R E C O M E N D A T I O N S
Chenin Blanc, Wild Garden £7.90 | £9.60 | £27.50
Rounded flavours of ripe pineapple and mango. 
Pairs well with tuna tataki.

Malbec, El Camino £8.80 | £11.50 | £32.00
A perfumed malbec with spicy black rum and cherries. 
Pairs well with sirloin steak. 

Soave classico Superiore, Bucciato, Carugate £69.00
A savoury and richly flavoured orange wine offering. 
Pairs well with cheese and biscuits. 


