



DRINKS MENU

				•			
DRAUGHT BEERS	D:4	SOFT DRINKS		GIN		COGNAC	
San Miguel 5.0%	Pint £6.50	Pepsi original / diet half £2	2.50 pint £4.00	Beefeater 25ml	£3.75	Courvoisier VS 25ml	£3.75
known for its balanced bitterness and crisp, refreshing taste. I		R. Whites lemonade half £2	2.50 pint £4.00	Bombay Sapphire 25ml	£3.75	Rémy Martin VSOP 25ml	£5.50
has a full-bodied palate with a clean finish Camden Hells 4.6%	£6.00	Tango orange half £2	2.50 pint £4.00	JJ pink gin 25ml	£3.75		
A lager beer, specifically a hybrid of the German styles Helles	20.00	Fruit juices half £2	2.50 pint £4.00	Hendrick's 25ml	£4.00	TEA SELECTION	
and Pilsner, known for its crisp, refreshing, and clean taste	£6.50	Appletiser 275ml	£4.50	Tanquery Ten 25ml	£6.00	Taylors of Harrogate was born in Yorkshire in 1886 for	unded by
Camden Stout 4.0% mooth, creamy, and dark stout, characterized by its thick,		J20 fruit flavours 330ml	£3.50			Charles Taylor. Just like us, it was a family business then, and	
nitrogen-powered head and fresh finish		London Essence ginger beer 200ml	£2.75	WHISKY & BOURBON	00.55	it still is today.	
Camden Eazy 5.0% known for its juicy, fruity flavour profile. A golden-hazy beer with citrus and peach notes	£6.50	Franklin & Sons ginger ale 200ml	£2.75	Famous Grouse 25ml	£3.75	English breakfast (Decaffeinated available) £3.6	
		London Essence tonic 200ml	£2.75	Johnnie Walker Black 25ml	£4.00	Earl Grey	£3.65
Balfour IPA (GF) 4.3%	£6.50	Indian tonic, blood orange & elderflower, pome		Monkey Shoulder 25ml	£4.50	Assam	£3.65
crafted using a blend of three Kent hops: one classic, one		pink pepper, raspberry & rose, white peach & j grapefruit & rosemary	asmine,	Glenfiddich 12 25ml	£5.00	Peppermint	£3.65
modern, and one "almost forgotten". It features a light-bodied bitterness with smooth, nutty Flavours Pint		Franklin & Sons light tonic 200ml	£2.75	Talisker 10 25ml	£6.50	Green	£3.65
Balfour Cider 5.4%	£6.50	Franklin & Sons raspberry lemonade 2		Jameson's 25ml	£3.75	Chamomile	£3.65
a medium-dry, still cider s crafted with a winemaker's touch, using three dessert apples: Cox, Russet, and Bramley.		Harrogate spring water 750ml	£4.95	Jack Daniels 25ml	£3.75	Lemon & orange	£3.65
Fermented with wine yeasts		Harrogate spring water 750mi	24.70	Buffalo Trace 25ml	£5.00	0	
BOTTLED BEER & CIDERS		D 111 (LIQUEURS		COFFEE	
		RUM		Aperol 25ml	£3.75	Mont 58 is an award winning craft roastery based in Southea	
Budweiser 4.5%	£5.00	Dead Man's Fingers, a premium spiced rum from Cornwall took inspiration from unusual local flavours and then took one step		Baileys 25ml	£3.75	London and Ashford, founded by husband and wife team Sh	
Corona 4.5%	£5.00	further. Enjoy a selection from the		•		& Maya.	
		Turi criori Errigoj di occiocariori ri crito i	range:	Campari 25ml	£3.75	Espresso	CO 05
Corona Cero 0.0%	£5.00	White rum 25ml	£3.75	Campari 25ml Chambord 25ml	£3.75 £3.75	Espresso Americano	£2.25
Estrella Daura (GF) 5.4%	£5.50	White rum 25ml		•		Americano	£3.65
Estrella Daura (GF) 5.4% Balfour Fruit Cider 5.4%	£5.50 £5.00		£3.75	Chambord 25ml	£3.75	Americano Flat White	£3.65
Estrella Daura (GF) 5.4% Balfour Fruit Cider 5.4% Kopparberg Mixed 4.0%	£5.50 £5.00 £6.00	White rum 25ml Spiced rum 25ml	£3.75	Chambord 25ml Cointreau 25ml	£3.75 £4.00	Americano Flat White Caffé latte	£3.65 £3.65 £3.95
Estrella Daura (GF) 5.4% Balfour Fruit Cider 5.4%	£5.50 £5.00	White rum 25ml Spiced rum 25ml Coconut rum 25ml Cherry rum 25ml	£3.75 £3.75 £4.00	Chambord 25ml Cointreau 25ml Disaronno 25ml	£3.75 £4.00 £3.75	Americano Flat White Caffé latte Cappuccino	£3.65 £3.65 £3.95 £3.95
Estrella Daura (GF) 5.4% Balfour Fruit Cider 5.4% Kopparberg Mixed 4.0% Kopperberg Zero 0.05%	£5.50 £5.00 £6.00 £5.00	White rum 25ml Spiced rum 25ml Coconut rum 25ml Cherry rum 25ml Pineapple rum 25ml	£3.75 £3.75 £4.00 £4.00	Chambord 25ml Cointreau 25ml Disaronno 25ml Frangelico 25ml	£3.75 £4.00 £3.75 £4.00	Americano Flat White Caffé latte Cappuccino Mocha or hot chocolate	£3.65 £3.65 £3.95 £3.95
Estrella Daura (GF) 5.4% Balfour Fruit Cider 5.4% Kopparberg Mixed 4.0%	£5.50 £5.00 £6.00 £5.00	White rum 25ml Spiced rum 25ml Coconut rum 25ml Cherry rum 25ml	£3.75 £3.75 £4.00 £4.00	Chambord 25ml Cointreau 25ml Disaronno 25ml Frangelico 25ml Kahlua 25ml Limoncello 50ml	£3.75 £4.00 £3.75 £4.00 £4.00	Americano Flat White Caffé latte Cappuccino	£3.65 £3.65 £3.95
Estrella Daura (GF) 5.4% Balfour Fruit Cider 5.4% Kopparberg Mixed 4.0% Kopperberg Zero 0.05% WINE RECOMENDATION Chenin Blanc, Wild Garden £7.90 £9.60	£5.50 £5.00 £6.00 £5.00	White rum 25ml Spiced rum 25ml Coconut rum 25ml Cherry rum 25ml Pineapple rum 25ml Tequila reposado 25ml Tequila strawberry 50ml	£3.75 £3.75 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00	Chambord 25ml Cointreau 25ml Disaronno 25ml Frangelico 25ml Kahlua 25ml Limoncello 50ml SHERRY & VERMOUTH	£3.75 £4.00 £3.75 £4.00 £4.00 £8.00	Americano Flat White Caffé latte Cappuccino Mocha or hot chocolate Liqueur coffee	£3.65 £3.65 £3.95 £3.95
Estrella Daura (GF) 5.4% Balfour Fruit Cider 5.4% Kopparberg Mixed 4.0% Kopperberg Zero 0.05% WINE RECOMENDATION	£5.50 £5.00 £6.00 £5.00	White rum 25ml Spiced rum 25ml Coconut rum 25ml Cherry rum 25ml Pineapple rum 25ml Tequila reposado 25ml	£3.75 £3.75 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00	Chambord 25ml Cointreau 25ml Disaronno 25ml Frangelico 25ml Kahlua 25ml Limoncello 50ml	£3.75 £4.00 £3.75 £4.00 £4.00	Americano Flat White Caffé latte Cappuccino Mocha or hot chocolate	£3.65 £3.65 £3.95 £3.95

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

Barbadillo Amontillado 50ml

Cinzano Bianco 50ml

Cinzano Rosso 50ml

£6.50

£4.00

£4.00

A savoury and richly flavoured orange wine offering.

A perfumed malbec with spicy black rum and cherries.

Soave classico Superiore, Bucciato, Carugate £69.00

£8.80 | £11.50 | £32.00

Absolut vanilla 25ml

Grey Goose 25ml

Absolut passionfruit 25ml

Malbec, El Camino

Pairs well with sirloin steak.

Pairs well with cheese and biscuits.